
2020 Cross Country Meet Schedule 
 
  

Day Date Location Time  
 
Tues August 18 Home vs. St Pats 5:00 
 
Tues August 25 @ Oakridge (W. Central) 5:00 
 
Tues September 1 @ Eureka (lower) Park 5:00 
 
Tues September 8 Home vs. Dee-Mack 5:00 

 
Sat September 12 @ Great Oaks (Germantown) 9:00 a.m. 
 
Tues September 15 @ Black Partridge Park (Metamora) 5:00 
 
Sat September 19 Home vs. East Peoria 9:30 a.m. 
 
Tues September 22 Home vs. Germantown Hills 5:00 
 
Sat September 26 Home vs. W. Central 9:30 a.m. 
 
Tues September 29 Home vs. Tremont 5:00 
 
Sat October 3 Home vs. Morton 9:30 a.m. 


